Price List for Services

New Customer / Existing Meter- \$175

Connect Fee: #50.00 (Non-refundable)
Deposit: \$125.00 (Refundable)

If returning customer left owing a bill, that bill will have to be paid in full with deposit before service is unlocked

New Customer with new 275 Meter-\$850 New Customer with new 415 Meter-\$1150

Deposit: \$125.00 (refundable) Deposit: \$125.00 (refundable)

275 Meter: \$500.00 (non-refundable) 415 Meter: \$800.00 (non-refundable) Tap: \$225.00 (non-refundable) Tap: \$225.00 (non-refundable)

Bore:

- If Consolidated Gas Utility can provide the bore: \$0-No Charge
- If contracted, the office will get quote from operator for total cost

Meter Upgrade- \$650.00 \$600.00 (Non-Refundable) Transfer-\$30.00 \$30.00 (Non-Refundable)

\$50.00- Connect Fee (Non-Refundable)

NSF CHECK (Total amount of check + NSF fee (\$35.00)

- 1. A certified letter will be mailed with the date the check has to be paid
- 2. If not done by that date, your services will be interrupted
- 3. A reconnect fee (\$50.00) will be applied and all charges will have to be paid in full before services are restored.
- 4. Your bank should also notify you about the check being returned
- 5. It is against the law to write a worthless check. If money is not collected, it will be turned over to the proper authorities to seek funds to prosecute to full extent of law.

The Application hereby signs the following application stating that all information is truthful to the best of their knowledge, all information was read and signed by the applicant, and the applicant fully understands the procedures that are enforced by Consolidation Gas Utility District.

Applicant Signature	Date